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400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

400m

Heat:

H vrouwen Time :10:47
1
1 9076 DE JONG MARJOLEIN
2 1950 BOONE KATRIJN
3 1149 VAN LEUVEN SARAH
4 1574 DUINSLAEGER EVA
5 1349 DE BAETS SOETKIN
6 307 VAN MAELE AUDREY
H vrouwen Time :10:47
2
1 26 RAES JESSIE
2 1513 BELMANS ELSE
3 871 VERBOVEN NATALIE
4 132 SCHOOFS HANNE
5 319 PLATTEEUW JANA
6 430 D"HUYVETTER MELANIE
H mannen Time :10:49
1
1 1495 DE SCHEPPER PIETER
2 2081 BULTHEEL MICHAEL
3 2466 WOLTERS PETER*
4 263 PETERS KIM
5 4870 JACOBS JOS
210 VERSTOCKT BRAM
292 DEBLOCK KORNEEL
H mannen Time :10:49
2
1 1688 DEVEUGHELE PIET
2 1493 HOET NIELS
3 6257 ASSELMAN FRANK
4 291 VERBIST JELLE
5 1189 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM
6 1633 LESTIENNE DRIES
346 DEBERSAQUES STEVEN
H mannen Time :10:49
3
112 MULLER GERT
417 PLOVIE KRISTOF
2421 VAN LEUGENHAGEN FILIP
412 STROOBANTS JORI
2000 DEVLIEGER KIRSTEN
2209 DE WIT EDWIN
2141 JACOBS BART
H mannen Time :10:58
1 CORRECTED
1 1495 DE SCHEPPER PIETER
2 2081 BULTHEEL MICHAEL
3 2466 WOLTERS PETER*
4 263 PETERS KIM
5 4870 JACOBS JOS
210 VERSTOCKT BRAM
292 DEBLOCK KORNEEL
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84
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83
87
90
90
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84
86
81
90
61
90
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77
88
72
89
85
78
89

89
90
82
89
84
83
91

84
86
81
90
61
90
90

NED
HAC
VS
ROBA
ACME
VAC

HAC
LIER
RAM
AVT
FLAC
AZW

ACME
FLAC
OEH
ADD
EA
VS
AZW

FLAC
FLAC
VS
LYRA
KKS
DEIN
STAX

OLSE
HALE
VOLH
VITA
FLAC
AT84
EA

ACME
FLAC
OEH
ADD
EA
VS
AZW

58.76
62.41
62.96
63.38
63.56
68.51

61.06
62.54
63.10
64 .97
65.87
69.87

53.51
53.69
53.97
59.27
60.91
DNF

DNF

53.01
55.64
55.87
58.81
59.10
62.86
DNF

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

53.51
53.69
53.97
59.27
60.91
DNF

DNF
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400m H mannen

Time

Heat:2 CORRECTED

O WNER

400m H mannen

1688
1493
6257
291

1189
1633
346

Time

Heat:3 CORRECTED

O WNER

Hamer vrouwen

~NoO o~ WNE

100 m vrouwen
Heat:1

~NoOo o~ WNE

100 m vrouwen
Heat:2

N~NoOo ok~ WNPRE

100 m vrouwen
Heat:3

OO WNE

Wind :

Wind :

Wind :

2209
412
2421
417
2141
112
2000

Time
1465
360
2303
19
1517
2589
406

Time

2085
138
1321
294
405
1141
1916

Time

1261
1233
2312
166
994
1633
287

Time

2360
872
2297
402
1042
427
1235

www.vlierzelesportief.be

:10:58

DEVEUGHELE PIET
HOET NIELS
ASSELMAN FRANK
VERBIST JELLE
ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM
LESTIENNE DRIES
DEBERSAQUES STEVEN

:10:58

DE WIT EDWIN
STROOBANTS JORI

VAN LEUGENHAGEN FILIP
PLOVIE KRISTOF

JACOBS BART

MULLER GERT

DEVLIEGER KIRSTEN

:11:08
BLONDEEL PATRICIA
NEYS FREDERIQUE
GEVERS TASJA
VANBLAERE HARMKE
VERCAMMEN DORIEN
VOS INGRID
VANUYTVEN VALENTIEN

11:12

-0.7

DE GEEST LIZE

VAN DEN HENDE ESTER
OVAERE WENDY
JANQUART NINA
ROBBEN ELISE

DENIES KAROLIEN
FIERENS MICHELLE

11:12

-0.9

LEQUESNE MARIJKE
VEREECKEN ELKE
DAELEMANS SOFIE
TACHELET CELINE
VERCAUTEREN BARBARA
GHARAFI YASMINE
DELIEVER DANA

t11:12

-0.7

DE JANS MARLIEN
VERBOVEN AN
VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN
LEMMENS KAROLIEN
BORGHGRAEF NATHALIE
VERGEYLEN SANDY
BRACQUé IRIS
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88
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89
85
78
89

83
89
82
90
91
89
84

86
89
92
89
84
66
89

91
90
85
90
89
84
92

87
84
91
90
87
85
90

91
86
91
89
86
89
85

FLAC
FLAC
VS
LYRA
KKS
DEIN
STAX

AT84
VITA
VOLH
HALE
EA

OLSE
FLAC

KAAG
DCLA
VOLH
MACW
ACHL
ACA

ACHL

LEBB
AVLO
AZW

VITA
DCLA
BAV

DUFF

AT84
VOLH
RAM

ROBA
HAMM
LIER
AVT

DEIN
RAM
VS
AVT
SWIN
VS
VOLH

53.01
55.64
55.87
58.81
59.10
62.86
DNF

53.52
55.47
56.78
57.97
58.96
62.29
DNF

50.22
47 .64
47.27
45.80
41.66
34.24
31.14

12.28
12.65
12.71
12.96
13.01
13.02
13.03

12.40
12.42
12.74
12.80
12.82
12.86
13.16

12.58
12.68
12.73
13.06
13.36
13.37
DIS
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100 m mannen Time :11:24
Heat:1 Wind - -0.2
1 6532 WYMEERSCH ERIK
2 1640 MATTHYS ARNOUT
3 1898 VANDOORNE LINO
4 499 HAECK JORIS
5 2075 VERRIEST JENS
6 1971 SIECH THOMAS
7 2003 DEVRINDT SANDER
8 1741 CORDEEL BERT
100 m mannen Time :11:24
Heat:2 Wind : -0.6
1 1188 HERREMAN INGMAR
2 1932 DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN
3 1522 SCHIPPERS TOM
4 2291 DE RYCKE PIETER
5 2020 DE BLAES DAVE
6 2181 BUYENS PIETER-JAN
190 CELIS CARLO
100 m mannen Time :11:24
Heat:3 Wind : -0.9
1 1625 VAN DER WESTEN MARCEL*
2 1406 BAERTS DANIEL
3 367 VAN DEN BERGHE KENNETH
4 1935 WAEGEMAN BART
5 2326 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
6 1734 VERHELST JENS
Hinkstap vrouwen Time :11:30
1 1474 CLAES ANNE
2 145 VAN BREMPT JOLIEN
3 843 MIEVIS STEFIE
4 16 VAN LAER GRIET
5 2581 BELEN SANNE
6 1477 KOZULYA VERA
7 260 MEERT CYNTHIA
8 1101 VAN GREMBERGHE ANNELIES
9 2676 PAESEN SONJA
10 162 PICAVET ILSE
11 2181 VAN HOECKE LAURA
12 344 PEETERS JANA
400 m vrouwen Time :$11:43
Heat:1
1 1294 STRACKX KRISTINE
2 1076 HERSSENS STEPHANIE
3 1448 CLYMANS GITTE
4 1488 DE PRINS STEFANIE
5 296 DAUWENS AXELLE
6 181 VAN WAMBEKE MAGALI
7 863 BAGUET AUDREY
8 153 HERSSENS NATACHA
400 m vrouwen Time :11:43
Heat:2
1 1440 MABBE ELIEN
2 1671 STAPPERS KIM
3 1136 MASSCHELEIN EVI
4 382 VANDERL INDEN JADE
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86
88
85
88
90
90
85
89

87
83
87
90

ACW
VOLH
HALE
STAX
VAC
HALE
AVT
ACHL

KKS

STAX
AT84
VOLH
WIBO
RCG

DCLA

AZW
AVT
WI1BO
HAMM
RCG
VAC

ACA
ACBR
ACA
ACHL
ACA
GENK
LAT
STAX
LOOI
ZELE
ZELE
AVT

AVT

DCLA
ACHL
VAC

ACME
ZELE
ASVO
DCLA

FLAC
AVT
KKS
RCT

12.
12.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
-96

10.53
10.88
11.07
11.18
11.22
11.25
11.39
11.46

10.88
11.00
11.01
11.16
11.22
11.34
DNS

10.77
10.81
11.18
11.21
11.30
11.30

92
91
49
98
83
81
75
51
41
35
27
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57.65
58.05
59.00
60.24
60.50
61.96
62.23
62.30

58.22
58.29
58.87
59.48
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5 3667 AMELLAL MARYAM
6 371 ROESEMS VRENI
1451 SMET EVELINE
400 m vrouwen Time :$11:43
Heat:3
1 2365 VANTHILLO BRITT
2 1439 PICCAVET ELIEN
3 1224 VANACKERE SOFIE
4 452 SCHORPION DAISY
5 258 MIRI YASMINA
6 2061 LAPAGE MARION
1149 VAN LEUVEN SARAH
Polsstok vrouwen Time :11:49
1 1901 DHONT STEFFI
2 2040 DE RYCK AURELIE
3 2243 VERCAUTEREN ANOUK
3 1717 HENRY CHLOé
5 2127 LANNOO LIEN
6 1668 VAN OSSELAER CAROLIEN
7 1613 COLSON LIEN
8 165 QUIRIN LAURA
9 1987 DE NEVE LOES
400 m mannen Time :11:58
Heat:1
1 2313 VAN BRANTEGHEM CEDRIC
2 374 DE BAETS JASPER
3 2146 JERJIR NAIM
4 25 BOUCKAERT JENTE
5 1246 LICHTERT STIJN
6 1521 DE BOCK STEFAN
7 1743 GOUHIE JUSTIN
400 m mannen Time :11:58
Heat:2
1 2107 COLEY PETE*
2 2284 VERSCHUEREN PETER
3 432 NEEFS SAM
4 2044 WAGEMANS KOEN
5 2074 PIETERS CHRISTOF
6 1082 STEYFKENS WOUTER
7 376 TOMMELEIN MATTHIAS
1846 PICCAVET NIELS
400 m mannen Time :11:58
Heat:3
1 2204 FEYAERTS EVERT
2 1711 VANBEYLEN OLIVIER
3 561 DE RAEDT STIJN
4 2117 HOET JORG
5 1731 VERHAEREN THI1JS
6 506 MEERT DANIEL
7 273 MARQUENIE DIMITRY
8 164 COEMANS NICKY
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89
86

91
86
82
93
94
92
87

92
92
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87
92
85
88
90
92

79
89
88
90
87
77
85

81
83
89
84
86
78
89
87

86
82
90
92
86
90
89
90

DCLA
DCLA
HAMM

ESAK
FLAC
AZW
ACA
MAC
ACG
VS

AVLO
LYRA
ZELE
VAC
BEHO
VOLH
DCLA
ROBA
VS

STAX
ACME
VAC
ABES
OLSE
RCG
KKS

ACHL
ACBR
VAC
ACHL
ACME
RCG
OB
AVMO

VAC
EA
ZA
FLAC
VAC
STAX
OLSE
ACKO

NWWWWWwWwww

60
62

.61
.36

DNF

58.
59.
59.
60.
61.
62.

83
00
13
23
91
96

DNF

.53
-30
-10
.10
.10
.10
.00
-00
-80

46.
49.
49.
49.
50.
50.
51.

48.
48.
48.
49.
50.
51.
51.

22
10
40
99
38
57
02

21
45
55
71
97
12
99

DNF

48.
49.
49.
50.
50.
51.
51.
52.

56
55
81
40
55
88
93
21
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200 m vrouwen Time :12:14
Heat:1 Wind : 0.2
1 1463 MARIEN HANNA
2 882 VAN HERTEM KIM
3 1321 OVAERE WENDY
4 313 ASOMANING STEPHANIE
5 1235 BRACQUé IRIS
1261 LEQUESNE MARIJKE
200 m vrouwen Time :12:14
Heat:2 Wind - -0.2
1 1131 DEN HAEZE WENDY
2 2444 COZIJNS LINDSY
3 872 VERBOVEN AN
4 2301 BORDUI NOEMI
5 287 DELIEVER DANA
6 1141 DENIES KAROLIEN
200 m vrouwen Time :12:14
Heat:3 Wind - -0.7
1 1462 BOGEMANS ELKE
2 2312 DAELEMANS SOFIE
3 1633 GHARAFI YASMINE
4 405 ROBBEN ELISE
5 1916 FIERENS MICHELLE
6 2081 TONDELEIR MARIJKE
1233 VEREECKEN ELKE
Speer mannen Time :-12:22
1 2041 GOYVAERTS TOM
2 2326 LEMAITRE LOIC
3 451 VAN DEN BOSCH VINCENT
4 435 HERMAN TIMOTHY
5 2125 VAN WEYENBERGH MATTHIAS
6 1954 VERNIEUWE KENNY
7 2171 DE MEY MAARTEN
8 2115 SPAEPEN PIETER
200 m mannen Time :12:34
Heat:1 Wind : -0.6
1 9040 DOUGLAS CAIMIN
2 1898 VANDOORNE LINO
3 2291 DE RYCKE PIETER
4 2075 VERRIEST JENS
5 2457 LEMMENS FREDERIK
6 367 VAN DEN BERGHE KENNETH
7 1971 SIECH THOMAS
200 m mannen Time :12:34
Heat:2 Wind - -0.2
1 2335 DUERINCK NILS
2 2177 HELSKENS BART
3 2326 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
4 2444 THYS RUBEN
5 1734 VERHELST JENS
6 441 FOULON ELIAS
1406 BAERTS DANIEL
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91
85
89
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92
84
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89
90
87
88
84
84

77
82
91
88
91
90
82

84
80
91
85
88
90
83

ACW
DALO
AZW
RCG
VOLH
AT84

ACME
ASVO
RAM
VOLH
AVT
BAV

ACW

RAM

LIER
DCLA
DUFF
ZELE
VOLH

BRAB
DCLA
DUFF
VS
VS
FLAC
RCG
ADD

NED
HALE
VOLH
VAC
AVT
WIBO
HALE

VAC
ACW
RCG
AVT
VAC
DCLA
AVT

23.78
25.22
26.14
26.84
27.33
DNF

24 .41
24.70
25.72
26.46
26.95
27.07

25.07
25.71
26.11
26.48
26.52
27.24
DNF

65.14
63.71
62.29
57.65
56.05
54.46
50.03
48.79

21.51
21.75
22.29
22.30
22.30
22.65
2477

21.94
22.02
22.33
22.42
22.68
22.89
DNF
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200 m mannen Time :12:34
Heat:3 Wind : 0.0
1 1188 HERREMAN INGMAR
2 1640 MATTHYS ARNOUT
3 499 HAECK JORIS
4 1935 WAEGEMAN BART
5 1917 DECA JAN
6 2020 DE BLAES DAVE
1521 DE BOCK STEFAN
Hinkstap mannen Time :12:45
1 170 DE DECKER BJORN
2 1455 CANNAERT FRANCK
3 79 DECLOEDT BENJAMIN
4 5740 MIEVIS BENNY
5 2168 MUYLDERMANS BERT
6 1693 AERTS BRAM
7 1905 FABRI TOM
8 1504 PARMENTIER STEVEN
9 5987 PUYLAERT PASCAL
100m H vrouwen Time :12:45
Heat:1 Wind : 0.5
1 1290 AERTS SARA
2 1521 BROECKHOVE LIESBETH
3 1446 DE JAEGHER EVI
4 1101 VAN GREMBERGHE ANNELIES
5 1225 MASSELIS BIEKE
6 122 LANSSENS CAROLINE
7 1114 COPPIETERS ELS
100m H vrouwen Time :12:45
Heat:2 Wind : 0.5
1 1619 BERINGS ELINE
2 166 TACHELET CELINE
3 1125 POELMANS 1SABEL
4 138 VAN DEN HENDE ESTER
5 1349 DE BAETS SOETKIN
6 1004 JANSENS GREET
7 1641 REVIS KAROLIEN
8 2937 FEIPEL VERONIQUE*
110m H mannen Time :13:08
Heat:1 Wind : -0.8
1 9065 SEDOC GREGORY
2 1882 VAN ALPHEN HANS
3 1937 DE CONINCK JOHN
4 2325 GAUBLOMME DJOERE
5 1354 SEUTIN YVES
6 1803 EVERS STEVEN
7 4870 JACOBS JOS
8 1633 LESTIENNE DRIES
110m H mannen Time :13:08
Heat:2 Wind - -0.7
1 2295 PIETERS SVEN
2 1083 VERMEULEN SANDER
3 1005 PEETERS MATTHIAS
4 263 PETERS KIM
5 1693 AERTS BRAM
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86
87
89
85
86
77
77

89
88
90
63
78
87
77
86
65

84
87
85
84
78
90
78

86
90
81
90
84
77
83
67

81
82
85
85
87
83
61
78

76
88
88
90
87

KKS
VOLH
STAX
HAMM
VAC
WIBO
RCG

WIBO
AVMO
HAC
ACA
SPVI
AVOS
AVOS
KKS
VS

ACBR
RCG
ACHL
STAX
AZW
AVT
DEIN

ACW

ROBA
ACHL
AVLO
ACME
AVOS
LOOI
DAC

NED
AT84
RCG
DCLA
LYRA
AVOS
EA
DEIN

DCLA
RCG
LYRA
ADD
AVOS

14.
14.
13.
13.
13.
13.
12.
12.
12.

21.
21.
21.
22.

22

22.

39
61
81
13
.18
43

DNF

72
24
79
78
38
01
93
58
35

13.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.

13.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
20.
21.

14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
17.
17.
18.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

86
36
44
10
62
76
85

25
71
80
32
75
76
05
23

06
77
10
30
36
76
88
92

09
13
11
14
45
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110m H mannen Time :13:08
Heat:3 Wind - -1.2
1 1981 VAN DE GENDER STEVEN
2 417 PLOVIE KRISTOF
3 2168 MUYLDERMANS BERT
4 1905 FABRI TOM
Hamer mannen Time :14:17
1 5546 DE WYNGAERT WALTER
2 1255 DE COSTER TIM
3 2130 VANMASSENHOVE TIMOTHY
4 1055 VAN DEN SCHOOR TIM
5 1759 DE VISSCHER SAMIR
6 1740 GOOSSENS BJORN
110m H mannen Time :14:36
Heat:1 Wind : -0.6
1 9065 SEDOC GREGORY
2 2295 PIETERS SVEN
3 1981 VAN DE GENDER STEVEN
4 1937 DE CONINCK JOHN
5 2325 GAUBLOMME DJOERE
6 1354 SEUTIN YVES
1882 VAN ALPHEN HANS
1083 VERMEULEN SANDER
100m H vrouwen Time :14:46
Heat:1 Wind : -0.3
1 1619 BERINGS ELINE
2 1290 AERTS SARA
3 1446 DE JAEGHER EVI
4 1521 BROECKHOVE LIESBETH
5 166 TACHELET CELINE
6 1125 POELMANS ISABEL
7 1101 VAN GREMBERGHE ANNELIES
138 VAN DEN HENDE ESTER
100 m mannen Time :14:54
Heat:1 Wind : 0.6
1 1898 VANDOORNE LINO
2 1640 MATTHYS ARNOUT
3 1406 BAERTS DANIEL
4 1522 SCHIPPERS TOM
5 1188 HERREMAN INGMAR
6 1932 DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN
6532 WYMEERSCH ERIK
1625 VAN DER WESTEN MARCEL*
100 m vrouwen Time :15:00
Heat:1 Wind - -1.1
1 2085 DE GEEST LIZE
2 1233 VEREECKEN ELKE
3 1261 LEQUESNE MARIJKE
4 872 VERBOVEN AN
5 2360 DE JANS MARLIEN
6 1321 OVAERE WENDY
7 138 VAN DEN HENDE ESTER
8 2297 VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN
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77
90
78
77

70
83
87
85
80
87

81
76
77
85
85
87
82
88

86
84
85
87
90
81
84
90

82
87
83
85
86
83
70
76

91
84
87
86
91
85
90
91

ACW

HALE
SPVI
AVOS

ROBA
DCLA
HAC

ACHL
ACME
ACHL

NED
DCLA
ACW
RCG
DCLA
LYRA
AT84
RCG

ACW

ACBR
ACHL
RCG

ROBA
ACHL
STAX
AVLO

HALE
VOLH
AVT
AT84
KKS
STAX
ACW
AZW

LEBB
VOLH
AT84
RAM
DEIN
AZW
AVLO
VS

57.
55.
51.
45.
41.
31.

14.69
16.44
16.53
17.69

17
45
64
07
73
85

13.85
14.13
14.59
15.21
15.30
15.33
DNF

DNF

13.36
13.85
14.31
14.33
14 .47
15.05
15.40
DNF

10.75
10.76
10.79
10.92
10.93
10.96
DNS

DNS

12.26
12.29
12.32
12.61
12.65
12.70
12.71
12.81
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1500 m vrouwen Time :15:23

Heat:1
1 1001 VANDEN BEMPT SIGRID 81 DCLA 4:17.63
2 952 MAVEAU BARBARA 87 FLAC 4:20.77
3 1335 VAN HOEYMISSEN ELKE 81 DCLA 4:25.29
4 209 DE GRANDE LINDSEY 89 OEH 4:27.32
5 1999 VANGANSBEKE ZENOBIE 92 KAAG 4:29.22
6 2265 DALEMANS ELINE 91 KAAG 4:33.40
7 1251 VERHAEGHE MARIEKEN 85 DCLA 4:34.93
8 1053 DESAEDELEER ANNELORE 87 OEH 4:35.58
9 29 VAN WABEKE JANA 90 HALE 4:36.60
10 1054 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISS. 83 OEH 4:37.38
11 2235 POLLENTIER LIESBETH 91 HCO 4:41.06
12 154 LEUNIS NENA 93 VS 4:43.39
13 1277 VAN ROYEN NATHALIE 88 ACW 4:43.63
14 2066 VERBEECK TATJANA 91 ROBA 4:44.78
15 25 VANDEWALLE CHARLOTTE 89 HAC 4:47 .63
1201 STEFFENS ELKE 87 OEH DNF
1500 m mannen Time :15:33
Heat:1
1 1182 VAN WAEYENBERGE MARIO 85 DUFF 3:44.16
2 1528 LUYCKX TIM 86 OEH 3:47.40
3 1265 VANDERMARL IERE KOEN 85 FLAC 3:50.13
4 1517 CLERBOUT TIM 81 LAT 3:52.54
5 1559 BUSSELOT DRIES 83 OEH 3:53.36
6 1650 ROELS JONAS 83 LAT 3:54.53
7 1724 DE KERPEL WESLEY 88 AVZK 3:54.89
8 1709 BARBE KIM 81 EA 3:55.26
9 1103 RINGOOT ROEL 85 OPW 3:55.32
10 1544 DE VEYLDER KOEN 88 EA 3:55.82
11 295 VAN DER HOEVEN BERT 89 VS 3:57.12
12 1337 KENIS RUBEN 83 ADD 3:58.01
13 1240 DE BEULE JURGEN 86 OLSE 4:03.38
14 2359 VAN DYCK MAARTEN 91 ROBA 4:06.85
15 1737 KEEPERS GUNTHER 81 ACHL 4:07.79
430 VAN VYNCKT KEVIN 89 DEIN DNF
Kogel mannen Time :15:51
1 2206 BLONDEEL WIM 73 KAAG 16.97
2 1090 VERBRUGGHE JURGEN 83 HAC 15.89
3 9016 VITAL E SILVA ANTONIO 88 POR 15.76
4 1147 EECKHOUT FILIP 79 VS 15.67
5 2407 PAUWELS BART 78 AT84 15.24
6 2390 REVYN RICHARD 82 VAC 14.25
7 2014 EECKHOUT FREDERIK 85 VS 14.11
8 2231 BERGHMANS GERT-JAN 85 OEH 13.43
9 1310 GEUKENS BART 82 LOOI 13.32
10 4323 VAN DEN BRANDEN JURGEN 70 VS 12.90
11 6329 VAN DEN BULCKE YVES 67 ACME 12.77
12 260 VANNIEUWENHUYSE STIJN 89 VS 12.52
13 5546 DE WYNGAERT WALTER 70 ROBA 11.96
3000m st mannen Time :15:51
Heat:1
1 22 MORTELMANS MAARTEN 89 DUFF 9:23.02
2 91 SOENEN JOACHIM 89 AVR 9:27.70
3 1389 VAN OPHEM JEREMY 84 DCLA 9:30.32
4 2455 THYS ROB 78 ABES 9:35.54
5 1392 VAN ROEY JAN 80 ACBR 9:38.91
6 259 VAN DER ELST FREDERIK 90 VS 9:41.55
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7 6 VAN LANCKER JASPER 90 AVLO 9:58.12
8 299 JONGENELEN KOEN 89 VOLH 9:59.45
9 1446 VAN DEN BERGH BERT 77 VAC 9:59.64
10 1454 D"HEER HANNES 88 ZELE 10:16.14
11 1738 GOOSSENS ANDY 81 ACHL 10:22.74
12 3735 SPIESSENS KOEN 71 SPBO 10:30.87
13 5276 GARDEYN KOEN 71 EA 10:55.72
14 4243 VANDEVELDE HERMAN 65 ZA 11:06.12
78 DE WACHTER SVEN 89 VAC DNF

Ver vrouwen Time :15:52

1 1290 AERTS SARA 84 ACBR 5.91 -0.4
2 882 VAN HERTEM KIM 86 DALO 5.83 -1.1
3 145 VAN BREMPT JOLIEN 89 ACBR 5.70 +0.2
4 1474 CLAES ANNE 83 ACA 5.64 -0.8
5 260 MEERT CYNTHIA 89 LAT 5.61 +0.0
6 311 DE WAEL ELS 90 AVLO 5.55 +0.4
7 1446 DE JAEGHER EVI 85 ACHL 5.43 +0.6
8 1079 VERCAMMEN EVELINE 88 ACBR 5.35 +0.5
9 2297 VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN 91 VS 5.35 +0.3
10 294 JANQUART NINA 90 VITA 5.27 +0.4
11 2937 FEIPEL VERONIQUE* 67 DAC 4.98 +0.1
1521 BROECKHOVE LIESBETH 87 RCG NM +0.0
3000m st vrouwen Time :15:54
Heat:1
1 1088 PICAVET SOFIE 88 ZELE 11:13.69
2 1226 NAESSENS HANNE 82 AZW 11:28.61
Hoog vrouwen Time :15:55
1 125 DESMET HANNELORE 89 AVT 1.74
2 1956 VAN HESSCHE HANNE 91 ASVO 1.68
3 239 DE VOGELAER SARAH 89 VITA 1.68
4 958 SEBRECHTS LIESBETH 84 OLSE 1.65
5 1125 POELMANS ISABEL 81 ACHL 1.65
6 616 BOEN HANNE 93 VOLH 1.60
7 217 DE VLIEGER CHARLOTTE 93 ACW 1.60
7 2393 VAN KERCKVOORDE VANESSA 92 RIEM 1.60
9 2302 VAN REMOORTERE EVELINE 92 VOLH 1.55
10 2426 CORDEEL CAIA 92 ACW 1.50
10 16 VAN LAER GRIET 90 ACHL 1.50
800 m vrouwen Time :16:12
Heat:1
1 86 VANDE RIVIERE KATRIJN 90 DEIN 2:15.37
2 226 BELLEMANS HANNELORE 90 LAT 2:16.73
3 381 CHRISTENS SARA 89 RCT 2:18.02
4 613 VAN HAVERE EVELIN 93 LAT 2:18.11
5 1203 VAN ORSHOVEN KRISTINE 81 DCLA 2:18.52
6 1014 DE SADELEER PETRA 84 VS 2:18.76
7 832 MAAS MARLOT* 85 SACN 2:19.50
8 1456 SEGERS SARA 85 DAC 2:19.86
9 1392 CAUWENBERGH MARIJKE 84 DCLA 2:21.27
10 1154 LEMMENS LAURA 88 OEH 2:25.00
11 2157 HERMANS CYNTHIA 92 SACN 2:25.22
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800 m vrouwen Time :16:12
Heat:2
1 1074 DEBROUX CHARLOTTE
2 1572 FREDRIKSSON LOUISE*
3 1312 BUYTAERT NICOLE
4 1218 VAN DER STRICHT LYNN
5 1334 AMELOOT SYLVIE
6 13 SCHILS MARLIES
7 15 VAN ACCOM SOFIE
8 1228 PAREWYCK MARISKA
9 911 LIBIJN ILSE
10 124 CORSTJENS ERIKA
11 2075 VANDENBERGHE YENTL
12 212 HOPPENBROUWERS MAJA
800 m mannen Time :16:23
Heat:1
1 334 SMOUT ANDREAS
2 15 HAMDI ALI
3 2324 TEUGELS DIMITRI
4 18 WYNS NILS
5 1665 VANDEGAER WOUT
6 1602 VAN AELST STEFAN
7 1311 VERBIEST THOMAS
8 363 DEMEESTER THI1JS
9 1781 PAPPAERT WOUTER
10 1373 CNUDDE KEVIN
800 m mannen Time :16:23
Heat:2
1 1266 ROSSEEUW MATTHIAS
2 1894 OMEY HANS
3 1177 RUELL KIM
4 1885 DUYM JELLE
5 1866 SCHOUPPE COLIN
6 1505 MAES LUKAS
7 231 VAN DEN BOSSCHE BRIAN
8 1520 DE BOCK MAARTEN
1746 AGACHE HANNES
Discus vrouwen Time :16:23
1 968 BLONDEEL VEERLE
2 1107 VANGEEL INGE
3 1067 GYS ELKE
4 1082 WILLEKENS INES
5 888 VANDEN BROECK SOFIE
6 1180 VOET KATRIEN
7 2303 GEVERS TASJA
8 2304 JONGENELEN MIEKE
9 1139 DESMET JESSIE
10 1470 VAN DE BROECK KATRIEN
11 71 GOVAERTS SOFIE
200 m vrouwen Time :16:28
Heat:1 Wind : -0.5
1 1463 MARIEN HANNA
2 1462 BOGEMANS ELKE
3 1131 DEN HAEZE WENDY
4 2444 COZI1JINS LINDSY
5 882 VAN HERTEM KIM
6 2312 DAELEMANS SOFIE
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83
80
79
88
79
90
89
88
81
89
91
89

90
89
91
90
81
88
88
89
78
84

85
86
87
85
82
88
89
79
85

75
85
81
86
88
82
92
92
85
82
90

82
77
85
91
86
91

DCLA
OEH
ZELE
VITA
DCLA
MAC
ACHL
LAT
KAAG
AVT
OB
ACBR

SACN
GRIM
ACBR
DUFF
RCT

ACBR
LOOI
VAC

RCG

STAX

FLAC
AZW
DCLA
AT84
RCG
DAC
ACHL
RCG
KKS

KAAG
ACBR
ACBR
VMOL
VAC

AVKA
VOLH
VOLH
DAC

DCLA
LOOI

ACW
ACW
ACME
ASVO
DALO
RAM

NDNNNNNNNNNDNDN

RPRRPRRRRRRERRER

RPRRPRRRRERER

:08.96
:09.72
:10.21
:10.45
:10.91
:13.01
:13.57
:14.61
:16.26
:16.53
:18.10
:21.76

:53.42
:53.67
:53.75
:54_37
:54.39
:55.03
:55.38
:55.64
:56.62
:57.92

:51.49
:51.99
:52.40
:52.66
:53.71
:53.84
:54.45
:54 .55

DNF

<L

47 .
43.
41.
41.
37.
37.
36.
36.
35.
34.

11
70
75
01
93
85
85
03
55
44

23.72
24.57
24.68
24 .84
25.66
25.68
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7 872 VERBOVEN AN
8 1633 GHARAFI YASMINE
200 m mannen Time :16:33
Heat:1 Wind - 0.4
1 9040 DOUGLAS CAIMIN
2 1188 HERREMAN INGMAR
3 1640 MATTHYS ARNOUT
4 1898 VANDOORNE LINO
5 499 HAECK JORIS
6 2335 DUERINCK NILS
7 1935 WAEGEMAN BART
2177 HELSKENS BART
Speer vrouwen Time :16:34
1 843 DUPRE MELISSA
2 1123 VANHOORNE AN
3 1743 VERMEIR SARAH
4 842 DE VLEESCHOUWER FREIJA
5 2338 VAN ROYEN CAROLIEN
6 122 LANSSENS CAROLINE
7 23 TIMMERMAN ELS
400m H vrouwen Time :16:46
Heat:1
1 9076 DE JONG MARJOLEIN
2 26 RAES JESSIE
3 1950 BOONE KATRIJN
4 1513 BELMANS ELSE
5 1574 DUINSLAEGER EVA
6 1149 VAN LEUVEN SARAH
7 871 VERBOVEN NATALIE
8 1349 DE BAETS SOETKIN
200 m mannen Time :16:47
Heat:1 Wind : 0.4 CORRECTED
1 9040 DOUGLAS CAIMIN
2 1188 HERREMAN INGMAR
3 1640 MATTHYS ARNOUT
4 2335 DUERINCK NILS
5 499 HAECK JORIS
6 1898 VANDOORNE LINO
7 1935 WAEGEMAN BART
2177 HELSKENS BART
400m H mannen Time :16:51
Heat:1
1 2081 BULTHEEL MICHAEL
2 1688 DEVEUGHELE PIET
3 2209 DE WIT EDWIN
4 2466 WOLTERS PETER*
5 1495 DE SCHEPPER PIETER
6 412 STROOBANTS JORI
7 1493 HOET NIELS
6257 ASSELMAN FRANK
400 m vrouwen Time :$17:03
Heat:1
1 1294 STRACKX KRISTINE
2 1440 MABBE ELIEN
3 1076 HERSSENS STEPHANIE
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86
85

77
86
87
82
89
84
85
80

86
82
84
83
92
90
90

81
90
92
83
88
87
87
84

77
86
87
84
89
82
85
80

86
77
83
81
84
89
88
72

86
87
88

RAM
LIER

NED
KKS
VOLH
HALE
STAX
VAC
HAMM
ACW

RCG
HCO
VAC
RCG
ACW
AVT
RCG

NED
HAC
HAC
LIER
ROBA
VS
RAM
ACME

NED
KKS
VOLH
VAC
STAX
HALE
HAMM
ACW

FLAC
FLAC
AT84
OEH
ACME
VITA
FLAC
VS

AVT
FLAC
DCLA

49.
41.
40.
36.
31.
28.
.00

27

25.
26.

21.

21

21.
21.
21.
22.
22.

97
30

27
.56
69
78
88
26
39

DNF

03
10
91
72
95
98

57.
60.
62.
62.
62.
63.
63.
65.

21.
21.
21.
21.
21.
22.
22.

22
57
14
49
63
44
58
21

27
56
69
78
88
26
39

DNF

51.
52.
53.
53.
53.
54.
56.

01
71
19
80
91
58
18

DNF

54
56
57

.31
.78
.68
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4 1671 STAPPERS KIM
5 1439 PICCAVET ELIEN
6 1136 MASSCHELEIN EVI
7 2365 VANTHILLO BRITT
8 1448 CLYMANS GITTE
400 m mannen Time :17:11
Heat:1
1 2284 VERSCHUEREN PETER
2 2204 FEYAERTS EVERT
3 432 NEEFS SAM
4 1711 VANBEYLEN OLIVIER
5 2146 JERJIR NAIM
6 374 DE BAETS JASPER
2107 COLEY PETE=*
2313 VAN BRANTEGHEM CEDRIC
Ver mannen Time :17:16
1 2315 MESSIAEN GERT
2 1932 DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN
3 1216 BUYS LUKAS
4 2457 LEMMENS FREDERIK
5 300 VAN REMOORTERE JENS
6 2325 GAUBLOMME DJOERE
7 170 DE DECKER BJORN
8 1455 CANNAERT FRANCK
9 1335 DROESSAERT STIJN
10 324 VAN WAES KEVIN
11 1005 PEETERS MATTHIAS
Kogel vrouwen Time :17:16
1 1336 TIMMERMANS CATHERINE
2 1282 VERLINDEN SOPHIE
3 967 WOUTERS ANNELIES
4 1082 WILLEKENS INES
5 1123 VANHOORNE AN
6 2046 VAN HAUWERMEIREN NELE
7 1139 DESMET JESSIE
8 71 GOVAERTS SOFIE
1107 VANGEEL INGE
Hoog mannen Time :17:32
1 1388 RUMMENS TIM
2 2144 VAN DEURSEN BART
3 341 VRIJSEN VINCENT
4 1839 HUBERT TIMOTHY
4 469 VAN DER PLAETSEN THOMAS
6 2131 D"HOKER NIKLAAS
7 152 VANDEN BOGAERT ROB
8 1398 MARYNISSEN WIM
9 1161 VERSMISSEN BART
10 2151 ANNECOUR RICO
1335 DROESSAERT STIJN
2212 BEELDENS ALEXANDER
5000 m vrouwen Time :17:40
Heat:1
1 892 SCHENKEL SANDRA
2 2404 PEETERS ANJA
3 206 DE CONINCK LYNN
4 1232 LAUWAERT NINA
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83
86
87
91
85

83
86
89
82
88
89
81
79

78
83
88
91
89
85
89
88
87
89
88

86
79
84
86
82
92
85
90
85

87
85
89
82
90
82
89
88
87
88
87
91

86
69
90
88

AVT
FLAC
KKS
ESAK
ACHL

ACBR
VAC
VAC
EA
VAC
ACME
ACHL
STAX

RCG
STAX
SGOL
AVT
VOLH
DCLA
WIBO
AVMO
VS
VOLH
LYRA

DCLA
WIBO
ACHL
VMOL
HCO
VS
DAC
LOOI
ACBR

DCLA
ROBA
AVT
EA
DEIN
VS
LYRA
AVKA
VMOL
VOLH
VS
VOLH

DCLA
LOOI
VS

VOLH

58.
58.
59.
60.
60.

48.
48.
48.
49.
49.
49.

06
49
11
09
33

11
50
58
12
37
86

DNS
DNS

-99
.96
.92
-80
.73
.66
.58
.56
.47
.42
.32

[N NN N NN N NeoNe el

13.66
13.17
12.45
11.82
11.76
10.76
10.27

NM

.06
.03
.00
.95
.95
.95
-90
-90
.85
-85
NM
NM

RPRRPRRRERNNN

16:23
17:22
18:23
18:24

+ |
POOOOOFrROOOO
NONWOOORFR WOU Rk

.78
.78
.15
.37
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922
88
222
22
1120
0 1121
1 140

PP O0~NOU

5000 m mannen Time
Heat:1
1874
1638
1198
1178
409
1300
1254
1637
1251
10 1479
11 1026
12 2221
13 1705
14 1056
1956

O©CoO~NOOITAWNPE

Discus mannen Time
2302
2173
9016
2206
1090
2014
2231
1147
1882
10 1758
11 1310
12 2176

©CoO~NOOOITA~AWNPE

DELVAEL PATRICIA

VAN BOCKSTAL SAARTJE
VANDENBERGHE SAARTJE
VANHECK EVELIEN

DE PROFT KAROLIEN

DE PROFT SOFIE
LEYSEN MARLEEN

:17:59

NAGAASA-WAYESSA ABDI*

WILSSENS KOEN
SALDEN TOM
STEVENS DAVID
SERGOORIS JONAS
PELICAEN JOACHIM
BASEMANS MICHEL™*
ABEDI KUMA*
LAURENS GLEN

VAN PEBORGH NICK
VERSCHOREN BART
GEENS GUNTER
DAELMAN STIJN
WILS JOHAN

VAN DROOGENBROECK LANDER

-18:08
COENE KRIS
VAN HAMME DIDIER

VITAL E SILVA ANTONIO

BLONDEEL WIM
VERBRUGGHE JURGEN
EECKHOUT FREDERIK
BERGHMANS GERT-JAN
EECKHOUT FILIP

VAN ALPHEN HANS
NYS EDWIN

GEUKENS BART

DE KEUKELEIRE TOM

Polsstok mannen Time :18:17

2334
2180
328

2127
2073
1719
2111
1246
289

2289
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RANS KEVIN

GOOSSENS DENIS

DE CONINCK JASPER
PEETERS DRIES
MERLIER THOMAS
UYTTENHOVE DAVY

DE MEYER JONAS
LICHTERT STIJN

CLOET AARON
VANDERMEULEN STEFFEN
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76
90
89
89
88
88
89

86
81
85
83
90
85
87
81
84
84
77
81
82
74
83

83
83
88
73
83
85
85
79
82
86
82
77

82
87
89
91
79
80
84
87
90
83

AVR
VS
AZW
ACW
LEBB
LEBB
SWIN

VOLH
VOLH
ATLA
KAAG
DAC
LEBB
DCLA
VOLH
AVZK
ACBR
DUFF
ACHL
EA
ACHL
DAC

AVLO
RCG
POR
KAAG
HAC
VS
OEH
VS
AT84
MAC
LOOI
VS

VAC
VAC
KAAG
DAC
KAAG
VS
DCLA
OLSE
HCO
RCT

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

49.
48.
47 .
46.
45.
44 .
42.
42.
41.
40.
40.
39.

28.
36.
44 .
44 .
58.
08.
30.

18.
22.
24.
30.
46.
48.
49.
58.
00.
02.
13.
30.
35.
41.

48
72
21
74
52
75
38

98
91
82
28
95
57
17
31
76
62
91
83
35
51

DNF

63
23
80
61
66
00
93
37
61
87
54
58

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
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